Submittal Date

Property Address

11/8/2024
11/14/2024
11/15/2024
11/26/2024

12/4/2024

1/13/2025

1/17/2025

1/22/2025

1/28/2025

671 N. Haverhill Road
671 N. Haverhill Road
951 Siesta Drive
4811 Richmond Mews
960 Rutherford Lane
1254 Palmetto Road
5240 Kelly Drive
1131 New Parkview Place
1161 Palmetto Road

PERMIT STATUS

Permit Type
Signage
Electrical
Fence
Electric Water Heater
Swimming Pool
Re-Roof
Fence
Roof Repair
Re-Roof

Contractor
Owner Builder
Owner Builder
Owner Builder
All Star Plumbing & Air
Pools by Fons LLC
FHIALLC
Owner Builder
Bravo's Roofing Inc.
All About Roofs LLC

Status
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Approved
Pending
Pending
Pending

Notes
Building Official comments to be addressed by Contractor
Building Official comments to be addressed by Contractor
Missing Utility Easement Consent Forms
Missing Property Owner Authorization

Under Building Official Review

Pending payment and pick-up
Building Official comments to be addressed by Contractor
Building Official comments to be addressed by Contractor
Building Official comments to be addressed by Contractor




