

## **PERMIT STATUS**

Submittal Date	Property Address
11/8/2024	671 N. Haverhill Road
11/14/2024	671 N. Haverhill Road
11/15/2024	951 Siesta Drive
11/26/2024	4811 Richmond Mews
12/4/2024	960 Rutherford Lane
1/13/2025	1254 Palmetto Road
1/17/2025	5240 Kelly Drive
1/22/2025	1131 New Parkview Place
1/28/2025	1161 Palmetto Road

Permit Type Signage Electrical Fence

Electric Water Heater Swimming Pool Re-Roof Fence Roof Repair Re-Roof Contractor Owner Builder Owner Builder Owner Builder All Star Plumbing & Air Pools by Fons LLC FHIA LLC Owner Builder Bravo's Roofing Inc. All About Roofs LLC Status Pending Pending Pending Pending Approved Pending Pending Pending

## <u>Notes</u>

Building Official comments to be addressed by Contractor Building Official comments to be addressed by Contractor Missing Utility Easement Consent Forms Missing Property Owner Authorization Under Building Official Review Pending payment and pick-up Building Official comments to be addressed by Contractor Building Official comments to be addressed by Contractor Building Official comments to be addressed by Contractor